OIL FREE COMPRESSORS
75-350 HP  \  100% OIL FREE AIR  \  INDUSTRIAL ELECTRIC COMPRESSOR
High Quality Air: Something to Consider When Choosing a
Compressed Air System
Food & Beverage
The use of oil-free compressors
in the food and beverage
industry greatly reduces the

1201 West US Highway 20
Michigan City, IN 46360
        219.874.2497                   sullivan-palatek.com                   info@palatek.com
Specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. Machines may be shown with optional equipment.	          	        106-(REV 007)-12/2017
SPECIFICATIONS
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice
All Dry Screws have accoustical sound enclosure as standard. Sound levels below ~ 80 ± dB(A)
*Both air cooling and water cooling are available for 75-150 hp. Water cooled ONLY for 200 hp and above.
Model KW HP Capacity
(CFM) Pressure (psi) Dimensions (in)
L x W x H
Weight (lbs)
dry
Air outlet size
(in)
SPDS75-100 55 75 295 100 87 x 60 x 74 6063 2
SPDS75-116 55 75 295 116 87 x 60 x 74 6063 2
SPDS75-145 55 75 267 145 87 x 60 x 74 6063 2
SPDS100-100 75 100 420 100 87 x 60 x 74 6173 2
SPDS100-116 75 100 419 116 87 x 60 x 74 6173 2
SPDS100-145 75 100 346 145 87 x 60 x 74 6173 2
SPDS125-100 93 125 515 100 113 x 74 x 74 7496 2 1/2
SPDS125-116 93 125 514 116 113 x 74 x 74 7496 2 1/2
SPDS125-145 93 125 417 145 113 x 74 x 74 7496 2 1/2
SPDS150-100 112 150 683 100 113 x 74 x 74 7716 2 1/2
SPDS150-116 112 150 650 116 113 x 74 x 74 7716 2 1/2
SPDS150-145 112 150 578 145 113 x 74 x 74 7716 2 1/2
SPDS200-100 150 200 820 100 113 x 74 x 74 7716 2 1/2
SPDS200-116 150 200 819 116 113 x 74 x 74 7716 2 1/2
SPDS200-145 150 200 771 145 113 x 74 x 74 7716 2 1/2
SPDS250-100 186 250 1045 100 113 x 74 x 74 7716 2 1/2
SPDS250-116 186 250 1044 116 113 x 74 x 74 7716 2 1/2
SPDS250-145 186 250 946 145 113 x 74 x 74 7716 2 1/2
SPDS300-100 224 300 1378 100 132 x 90 x 82 7816 4
SPDS300-116 224 300 1376 116 132 x 90 x 82 7816 4
SPDS300-145 224 300 1153 145 132 x 90 x 82 7816 4
SPDS350-100 261 350 1741 100 132 x 90 x 82 7816 4
SPDS350-116 261 350 1572 116 132 x 90 x 82 7816 4
SPDS350-145 261 350 1469 145 132 x 90 x 82 7816 4